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MUSTANG CENTRAL

2025
FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

7th Grade 5:30, 8th Grade 7:00
DAY DATE OPPONENT Level SITE
Monday 8/25/25 Pigskin Preview Varsity Away
Tuesday 9/2/25 PIEDMONT Varsity HOME
Tuesday 9/9/25 @ Yukon Varsity Away
Tuesday 9/16/25 STILLWATER Varsity HOME

Tuesday 9/23/25
@ Mustang South 
(7th Grade) Varsity/JV Away

Thursday 9/25/25
@Mustang South(8th 
Grade) Varsity/ JV Away

Tuesday 9/30/25 @ Deer Creek Varsity Away
Tuesday 10/7/25 MUSTANG NORTH Varsity HOME
Tuesday 10/14/25 BYE
Tuesday 10/21/25 @Choctaw Varsity Away
Tuesday 10/28/25 Playoff Game Varsity TBD


